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B1910-0019 3/2/2020 FINALED 1914 15th St

411242013

Mobley, Mary L

PLANCHON ROOFINGre-roof duplex, tar and gravelPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B2001-0015 3/4/2020 ACTIVE 1800 23rd St

411100028

Redevelopment Agency/ City S.P.

Alten Construction Inc.Above Ground Fuel Storage SystemPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, ALTERATION

B2002-0027 3/16/2020 FINALED 1789 Rumrill Blvd

410011001

Ki & Sarah Chung

Silva ConstructionTI to restaurantPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, COMMERCIAL TI

B2003-0001 3/4/2020 ACTIVE 2546 21st St

412220017

Rocha, Jonathon & Lisa Marie

interior alteration & Addition to house 430, patio cvr 318Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, ADDITION

B2003-0002 3/3/2020 FINALED 2929 17th St

413251006

Wright, George

Cosmic Renovation & Roofing, Inc.Re-roof - Removal of existing flat roof, new PVC roofPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B2003-0003 3/31/2020 ACTIVE 2000 Brookside Dr

411271018

Lopez, Julio & Eyra

SunrunInstall 4.83Kw roof mounted PV(14)solar &1 battery bkupPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, SOLAR

B2003-0004 3/11/2020 FINALED 1621 15th St.

410252023

Pankaj Patel

Simply SolarSolar - 10 panels, 3.2KW (sloped)Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, SOLAR

B2003-0005 3/17/2020 ACTIVE 1883 Rumrill Blvd

411030009

Lao Park  Housing Corporation

Fire repair - Units D10,D11 & D12

(2/26/2020 11:02 AM MC)

Roof and floor assembly, electrical and mechanical work, per plans.

Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, REMODEL

B2003-0006 3/16/2020 ACTIVE 2109 Alfreda Blvd

410103011

Vasilieff, Alex

Fire repair and 494 Addition. Temp. service addedPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, ADDITION

B2003-0008 3/17/2020 ACTIVE 1305 California Ave 3

410132049

Daniel Martinez

replace siding due to ext. water damagePermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, SIDING

B2003-0009 3/11/2020 FINALED 5206 Riverside Ave

417051024

George Moore

Kitchen remodel, replaced plumb. fixtures/ both baths, electPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RH&S REPAIRS

B2003-0010 3/11/2020 ACTIVE 1201 Trenton Blvd

412050019

Poblano, Juan M. & Irene

Reroof - shinglesPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B2003-0012 3/12/2020 ACTIVE 1246 Marin Ave San Pablo 94806

418044011

Sofia D M Close

Pacific PlumbingReplacing existing siding on entire house, insulate house

(3/12/2020 11:30 AM MC)

Install 1/2 plywood over 2x4 studs for shear. Install hardi back siding on entire house. Garage new siding over exsiting.mc

Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, SIDING

B2003-0015 3/31/2020 ACTIVE 1708 Sanford Ave

410050002

1622 Elm St. LLC

Add new bathroom w/ex house envrepl

(2/5/2020 5:15 PM MC)

replacing windows and doors, remodeling existing bathroom, upgrade electrical system, remodel existing kitchen. including repairs per RHS report dated 

10/2019

Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, ALTERATION

DEMO2003-0001 3/2/2020 FINALED 2001 Sutter Ave

410273005

Escolero, Ruben E & Christine

JM Environmental Inc.Demolition of main structure

(4/28/2020 9:34 AM MC)

ASB111595

Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, DEMOLITION
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DEMO2003-0002 3/10/2020 ACTIVE 1827 Wilcox Ave

410113019

Gamero, Edmundo & Vilma

Illegal garage conversion, demolish storage bldg.Permit Name:

Description: 

DEMOLITION, DEMOLITION

E2003-0001 3/2/2020 ACTIVE 1865 Mason St San Pablo 94806

411110017

Juan F Argueta

National ElectricService panel replacement, same amperage (100AMPS)Permit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, ELECTRICAL MI

E2003-0002 3/2/2020 ACTIVE 2641 17th St

412332041

Rascon, Jorge R & Hilda

Replacement of electrical main 120AMPS to 200AMPSPermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, CHANGE OF SER

E2003-0003 3/3/2020 FINALED 1942 19th St

411204044

Eduardo Perez

Efficient Electric Worksinstall pull station with siren strobe lightPermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, ELECTRICAL MI

E2003-0004 3/10/2020 ACTIVE 1936 Tyler St San Pablo 94806

411221017

Arnulfo Ochoa Castaneda

legalize water heater/service panelPermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, COMBINATION RH

E2003-0005 3/16/2020 ACTIVE 3 Cherrywood Ct

417100057

Torres, Gonzalo & Alma

Freedom Forever LLCService panel with 100AMPS main breakerPermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, ELECTRICAL MI

M2003-0001 3/9/2020 FINALED 1471 Madrone Way

413402012

Dahal Bhagirath /, Uprety Anju

Barker Heating & CoolingReplacing furnace in utility closet and water heaterPermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

P2003-0001 3/9/2020 FINALED 1640 15th St San Pablo 94806

410253020

Rosa Maria Orellana

Barker Heating & CoolingReplacing wall heater and water heaterPermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, WATER HEATER

P2003-0002 3/11/2020 ACTIVE 1030 Road 20

411010035

Seleska, Lewis J

water heater OnlyPermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, WATER HEATER

24 Permits Issued from 3/1/2020 Thru 3/31/2020
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